
  

Traxon Technologies Ltd. 
2915 Whitehall Park Drive – Suite 400 
Charlotte, NC 28273 

        (980) 237-3457 
        americas@traxon-ecue.com 
        na.traxon-ecue.com 

Your Light. Our Passion. 

  

Traxon e:cue North America Sales Regions 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
NORTHEAST 

Bob Haidinger 
Robert.Haidinger@traxon-ecue.com 

 
 

SOUTHEAST 
Brad Hellwig 

Bradley.Hellwig@traxon-ecue.com 
 
 

CENTRAL 
Beth Olson 

Beth.Olson@traxon-ecue.com 
 
 

WEST 
Doug MacDonald 

Doug.MacDonald@traxon-ecue.com 
 
 

OTHER 
David Brooks (Manager) 

David.Brooks@traxon-ecue.com 
 

 
SALES SUPPORT 

 
e:cue /  
CONTROLS SALES 

Dave Young 
Dave.Young@traxon-ecue.com All Regions 

CUSTOMER 
SOLUTIONS 

Michelle Rocha 
Michelle.Rocha@traxon-ecue.com 

Northeast, Southeast 
& Central 

Devon Morton 
Devon.Morton@traxon-ecue.com West & Other 

PROJECT 
MANAGEMENT 

Chase Corman 
Chase.Corman@traxon-ecue.com All Regions 

Colin Murray 
Colin.Murray@traxon-ecue.com All Regions 

MARKETING Erin Zabelski 
Erin.Zabelski@traxon-ecue.com All Regions 

FINANCE Michael Brassil 
Michael.Brassil@traxon-ecue.com All Regions 

TECHNICAL 
SUPPORT 

(978) 267-5346 
TRXTechSupport2@traxon-ecue.com  

mailto:TRXTechSupport2@traxon-ecue.com

